2014 Plano IHSA Class A Girls Sectional Assignments
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Name « Team

1: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

14.67
14.07
13.54

12.53
13.41
14.04c
14.64

121
222
186

138
354
202
370

Natalie Benson ¢« Coal City
Pamela Larrison * Mendota

Alex Legg * Joliet Catholic
Academy
Rayne Bodeen * Geneseo

Ashley Jones « Sandwich
Bre Hurd ¢ Prairie Central
Liz Bisgrove ¢ Streator Township

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

15.15
14.34

13.54
12.87
13.38
14.04

14.55

309
101

244
206
346
182

280

Kimmy Duong ¢ Princeton
Allie Albert « Aurora Central
Catholic

Becca McKee « Morris

Shay Scheri « LaSalle-Peru
Sydney Zaragoza * Rosary
Megan Byrd + Joliet Catholic
Academy

Abby Muir » Pontiac

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

15.69
14.34

13.56
13.13
13.34
14.02

14.54

176
380

356
234
340
114

311

Elysia Sawyers ¢« IMSA
Tyneka Phillips « Streator Township

Emma King * Sandwich
Leona Burton * Morris
Kristina Perillo « Rosary

Shannon Vogt « Aurora Central
Catholic
Kira Harp ¢ Princeton

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

16.53
14.44
13.84
13.14c
13.34
13.92
14.44
16.54

162
259
144
302
193
132
260
172

Morgan Limbach « Herscher
Khiyana Magee « Plano

Megan DuBois * Geneseo
Savannah Ropp * Prairie Central
Abby Coutre * LaSalle-Peru
Cheyenne Phillips « Coal City
Daisy Mendoza + Plano

Heidi Dong * IMSA

2: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

19.53
18.64
17.20
15.99
17.18
18.46
19.41
21.84

135
270
217
158
159
310
318
304

Rebecca Stiles « Coal City

Allison Smith ¢ Plano

Mari Biers * Mendota

Hanna Vanderheyden « Geneseo
Anna Wise * Geneseo

Kim Glenn ¢ Princeton

Tieg Sisler ¢ Princeton

Teresa Schreiber ¢ Prairie Central
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13

Name ¢ Team 2034

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

19.79
18.70
17.40
16.85
17.04

17.79
19.24
21.24

205
329
361
203
108

125
274
213

Katie Schallhorn « LaSalle-Peru
Anne Duhig * Rosary

Emily Ness  Sandwich

Sarah Robinson ¢« LaSalle-Peru

Annabelle Englehardt « Aurora
Central Catholic
Rebecca Cash * Coal City

Graciana Denis * Pontiac
Kaylee Althaus « Mendota

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 3

20.34
19.04
17.44

16.94c
16.94
17.44
19.10

20.75

287
357
386

295
269
333
112

163

Hannah Tronc ¢ Pontiac

Kylie Knur « Sandwich

Madison Woeltje * Streator
Township

Linnea Johnson ¢ Prairie Central
Alexis Smith « Plano

Kenzie Hanson « Rosary

Alexa Rendina ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

Savanna Novick « Herscher

3: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

31.64

29.64
28.64
26.45
27.74

29.44
31.24

107

200
149
138
186

254
182

Megan DuVal « Aurora Central
Catholic
Alyssa Pfibsen « LaSalle-Peru

Ashley Kempher « Geneseo
Rayne Bodeen * Geneseo
Alex Legg * Joliet Catholic
Academy

Lindsay Hoalt « Plano
Megan Byrd « Joliet Catholic
Academy

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

34.30
29.64c
28.91
26.94c
27.68
29.34
31.02

172
301
193
298
223
324
113

Heidi Dong * IMSA

Gera Reis ¢ Prairie Central
Abby Coutre « LaSalle-Peru
Daphne Matson ¢ Prairie Central
Madison Myers ¢« Mendota
Neethara Abraham « Rosary

Krystal Velasquez « Aurora Central
Catholic

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

34.34

30.44
28.97
27.30
27.64
29.24
30.97

379

283
248
234
331
356
310

Carly Mesarchik * Streator
Township
Sam Quinn ¢ Pontiac

Jessica Webber ¢ Morris
Leona Burton « Morris
Danielle Goering * Rosary
Emma King ¢ Sandwich
Kim Glenn ¢ Princeton
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Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

37.06
30.85
29.06
27.54
27.55
29.07
30.94

NT
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162
176
132
354
128
222
309
255

Morgan Limbach < Herscher
Elysia Sawyers ¢« IMSA
Cheyenne Phillips « Coal City
Ashley Jones ¢ Sandwich
Emily Halliday » Coal City
Pamela Larrison « Mendota
Kimmy Duong ¢ Princeton
Alexis Jackson ¢ Plano

4: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 10:45.10

8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)

11:25.07
12:07.12

10:40.86
11:11.31
11:52.54

10:01.73
11:02.76
11:45.24

9:51.40
5 (42) 10:59.00
9 (43) 11:42.42
13 (44) NT

Relay Team « Aurora Central
Catholic
Relay Team « Mendota

Relay Team ¢ Coal City

Relay Team ¢ Prairie Central
Relay Team * Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Princeton

Relay Team « Geneseo
Relay Team ¢ Plano
Relay Team « LaSalle-Peru

Relay Team ¢ Rosary
Relay Team ¢ Pontiac
Relay Team ¢ Morris
Relay Team < IMSA

5: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2 1:00.75
3 55.44
4 54.21
5 55.10

6 55.44
1:04.24

~

8

Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

53.63
52.84
51.27
50.42
51.18
52.44
53.50
53.81
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Relay Team « Herscher
Relay Team « LaSalle-Peru
Relay Team ¢ Coal City

Relay Team ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Princeton

Relay Team « IMSA

Relay Team ¢ Prairie Central
Relay Team * Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Pontiac

Relay Team ¢ Rosary

Relay Team « Geneseo
Relay Team ¢ Morris

Relay Team  Plano

Relay Team « Mendota

Bib#

Name « Team

Page 2

6: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

14:27.07
17:00.24

14:08.00
15:19.57
NT
13:47.12
15:02.70
NT
13:40.0
14:42.04
NT

266
175

245
173
129
154
164
134
389
388
261

Annemarie Sales * Plano

Abigail Paul « IMSA

Hailey Posey « Morris

Erin Ferriter « IMSA

Emily LaSala « Coal City
Madison Miller « Geneseo
Lauren Schejbal » Herscher
Hayley Shannon ¢ Coal City
Claire Schwarts * Rosary
Ashleigh Bowling » Sandwich

Lexi Nelson ¢ Plano

Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)

7 (22)

11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

12:35.39
13:17.79

12:32.22

13:10.10

11:36.69
13:00.04

11:25.47
12:47.48
13:32.77

305
226

106
102

198
293

204
150
328

Liz Walter ¢ Prairie Central
Emily Ross « Mendota

Irene Crown ¢ Aurora Central

Catholic

Amy Brouch ¢ Aurora Central

Catholic

Megan Krolak < LaSalle-Peru
Caitlyn Ifft « Prairie Central

Lesly Rocha * LaSalle-Peru
Molly Lembke ¢ Geneseo
Colleen Dorfler « Rosary

9: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)

8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

2:57.34 382 Samantha Sldes * Streator

2:55.64
3:09.24

2:54.05
3:02.91

2:53.77
3:01.00

321
124

229
164

226
279

Township

Kendal Way * Princeton
Hillary Campos ¢ Coal City

Bethany Wohrley « Mendota
Lauren Schejbal » Herscher

Emily Ross * Mendota
Andrea Mehrkens ¢ Pontiac

Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Hannah Miller « Prairie Central

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)

3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

2:45.44
2:48.44
2:52.24

2:45.44
2:48.24
2:50.77
2:45.24
2:47.39
2:49.86

2:44 14c

2:46.63
2:49.24

300
278
183

247
178
341
207
253
202
387
238
127

Hannah Lee ¢« Pontiac

Marisa Corral * Joliet Catholic

Academy

Meghan Smith « Morris
Aspen Wheeler « IMSA

Mallory Rettenmeier « Rosary
Olivia Sheridan * LaSalle-Peru

Yasmine Esparza ¢ Plano

Stephanie Prostko « LaSalle-Peru
Molly Yacko ¢ Streator Township

Maddie Davy ¢« Morris
Ryanne Erhman * Coal City
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Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢« Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3 Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
4 (11) 2:25.61 155 Halle Olson * Geneseo 1:10.45 197 Nevada Halm ¢ LaSalle-Peru
8 (12) 2:36.10 111 Anneke Nilles * Aurora Central 1:09.55 119 Kassie Aldridge * Coal City

1

2
Catholic 3 1:09.34 178 Aspen Wheeler « IMSA
12 (13) 2:43.80 362 Taylor Parks * Sandwich 4 1:08.66 153 Callie Miller - Geneseo
5
6
7

3 (21) 2:25.19 156 Katie Puls « Geneseo 1:09.24 287 Hannah Tronc * Pontiac
7 (22) 2:35.47 293 Caitlyn Ifft « Prairie Central 1:09.54 353 Destinee Hernandez » Sandwich

11 (23) 2:39.32 168 Marissa Brock « IMSA 1:09.64 105 Lexi Cortez * Aurora Central
2 (31) 2:19.48 313 Zoe Mead * Princeton Catholic

6 (32) 2:33.98 264 Katie Rickerl « Plano 8 1:12.15 336 Emma Kuszynski « Rosary
10 (33) 2:39.19 351 Marissa Fuchs « Sandwich

1 (41) 21377 109 Karina Liz » Aurora Central Catholic "2 o'ty Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1 1:07.79 232 Sabrina Baftiri + Morris
5 (42) 2:27.06 337 Emily Martin » Rosary 2 1:06.14 137 Cortney Backes * Geneseo
9 (43) 2:36.74 185 Maddie Kennedy * Joliet Catholic 3 1:03.94 299 Sydney Matson * Prairie Central
Academy 4 57.84 109 Karina Liz + Aurora Central Catholic
10: Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 5 °8.72 313 Zoe Mead - Princeton
1 NT Relav Team * IMSA 6 1:04.42 209 Hannah Uranich ¢ LaSalle-Peru
y
2 2:02.14 Relay Team + Joliet Catholic 7 10715 327 Cara Cox - Rosary
Academy 8 1:08.06 225 Amber Preston « Mendota
3 1:59.24 Relay Team ¢ Aurora Central
4 155,95 ggltg;)l'llgeam . Plano 12: Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -
5 1:57.35 Relay Team « Princeton ! )
6 2:01.10 Relay Team « Morris 2 1:03.44 358 Sha.mnon McGregory -.SandW|ch
7 2:06.76 Relay Team « Herscher 3 1:00.44 241 Klalrel Ferguson « M.OI'I'IS
8 4 57.74 238 Maddie Davy * Morris
5 58.90 213 Kaylee Althaus * Mendota
Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2 6 1:03.00 178 Aspen Wheeler « IMSA
1 1:55.84c Relay Team ¢ Prairie Central 7
2 1:54.24 Relay Team « LaSalle-Peru 8
2 ::j??g 22:3 IZZQ gg:ﬁ:fo Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdlles Time(':I-Sectioln Finals - 2
5 1:48.01 Relay Team - Rosary 1 56.11 274 Grgmana D'enls * Pontiac
6  1:54.18 Relay Team + Sandwich 2 55.94 270 Alison Smith - Plano
7 1:54.48 Relay Team - Mendota 3 54.83 292 Brfa .Hurd * Prairie Central
8  1:55.88 Relay Team « Coal City 4 52.34 343 Olivia Saucedo - Rosary
5 54,10 117 Nicola Wiercinski « Aurora Central
Catholic
11: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1 6 55.77 125 Rebecca Cash ¢ Coal City
7 556.94 205 Katie Schallhorn + LaSalle-Peru
8 57.70 126 Danielle Crowley « Coal City

1:23.28 303 Destiny Rothert « Prairie Central
1:15.70 130 Julie Mahlfeldt « Coal City
1:16.64 256 A'shontik Jones * Plano

Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 52.24 108 Annabelle Englehardt » Aurora
Central Catholic
50.18 217 Mari Biers * Mendota

48.67 159 Anna Wise * Geneseo

47.55 332 Abby Hammer « Rosary

48.66 361 Emily Ness * Sandwich

49.74 203 Sarah Robinson « LaSalle-Peru
51.32 295 Linnea Johnson ¢ Prairie Central
52.28 158 Hanna Vanderheyden * Geneseo
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Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:14.78 257 Liz Jones « Plano

1:13.93 315 Casey Schertz ¢ Princeton
1:13.34 375 Jenna Hoarty * Streator Township
1:12.35 246 Katy Smith » Morris

1:12.84 360 Kayla Mueller « Sandwich

1:13.68 176 Elysia Sawyers * IMSA

1:14.34 385 Vivi Villalobos * Streator Township
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Name ¢« Team

13: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

6:27.22
6:40.60
7:32.24
6:26.94
6:37.10
6:56.64

6:23.24
6:28.24
6:56.35

6:20.34
6:27.45
6:48.36

277
233
129
226
355
297

127
263
164

373
218
388

Lacey Kaminski « Pontiac
Maria Blanco * Morris

Emily LaSala « Coal City

Emily Ross * Mendota

Aubrey Kelson « Sandwich
Emma Malone  Prairie Central

Ryanne Erhman « Coal City
Jessica Prentice « Plano
Lauren Schejbal « Herscher

Lita Davis * Streator Township
Madelyn Bodmer « Mendota
Ashleigh Bowling * Sandwich

Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

4 (11)
8 (12)

12 (13)
3 (21)

7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)

5:28.90
5:54.34

6:02.13
5:22.25

5:48.21
6:01.19
6:09.34
5:16.96
5:39.10

5:55.25
6:08.11
5:15.54
5:38.28
5:55.24

6:05.79

198
378

168
109

143
305
267
342
106

273
147
204
345
180

247

Megan Krolak « LaSalle-Peru

Charlene Mascote * Streator
Township
Marissa Brock ¢ IMSA

Karina Liz * Aurora Central Catholic

Sarah Dellett « Geneseo
Liz Walter ¢ Prairie Central
Jackie Schane * Plano
Madison Ronzone * Rosary

Irene Crown ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Alex Brown ¢ Pontiac

Jenna Freebern « Geneseo
Lesly Rocha « LaSalle-Peru
Shea Vero « Rosary

Alex Blotnik « Joliet Catholic
Academy
Meghan Smith « Morris

15: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
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4:59.34
4:52.61
4:43.17
4:35.25
4:42.81
4:51.58
4:59.20

Relay Team ¢ Streator Township
Relay Team ¢ Coal City

Relay Team ¢ Plano

Relay Team « Sandwich

Relay Team * Morris

Relay Team « IMSA

Relay Team « Herscher

Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
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4:24.86
4:22.44
4:13.08
4:10.27
4:13.06
4:15.88
4:24.64

4:28.29

Relay Team ¢ Prairie Central
Relay Team ¢ Princeton
Relay Team ¢ LaSalle-Peru
Relay Team * Rosary

Relay Team « Geneseo
Relay Team « Pontiac

Relay Team ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Relay Team « Mendota
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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

16: Varsity Girls Long Jump -1
10'00.50" 170 Diana Chen « IMSA
11'11.00" 320 Kaley Vaccaro ¢ Princeton
12'02.50" 160 Lindsay Elling * Herscher

12'08.00" 116 Jenna Wiercinski * Aurora Central
Catholic
12'09.50" 133 Alexis Pullara « Coal City

12'11.50" 366 Mckenzy Smith « Sandwich

13'00.00" 381 Emily Schaumburg * Streator
Township
13'03.75" 193 Abby Coutre « LaSalle-Peru

13'05.00" 274 Graciana Denis * Pontiac
13'08.00" 166 Catherine Walsh « Herscher

13'08.00" 112 Alexa Rendina * Aurora Central
Catholic
14'01.00" 380 Tyneka Phillips * Streator Township

14'05.50" 232 Sabrina Baftiri + Morris
14'08.00" 144 Megan DuBois * Geneseo

Varsity Girls Long Jump -2
14'09.50" 220 Emma Foley * Mendota
14'10.50" 322 Taylor Weatherington « Princeton
14'11.00" 128 Emily Halliday « Coal City
15'03.00" 324 Neethara Abraham « Rosary
15'03.00" 340 Kristina Perillo « Rosary
15'05.00" 149 Ashley Kempher « Geneseo
15'05.00" 298 Daphne Matson ¢ Prairie Central
15'06.75" 368 Kaylyn Wedra « Sandwich
15'08.50" 214 Elivia Ambler » Mendota
15'11.00" 249 ljeoma Agomo * Plano
16'01.00" 291 Laura Crane * Prairie Central
16'01.00" 269 Alexis Smith < Plano
16'03.00" 206 Shay Scheri « LaSalle-Peru
17'03.00" 234 Leona Burton * Morris

17: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1

27'08.00" 377 Victoria Magana ¢ Streator
Township
27'08.00" 283 Sam Quinn * Pontiac

28'01.00" 374 Khaylie Harber « Streator Township

28'06.00" 202 Stephanie Prostko ¢ LaSalle-Peru
30'02.50" 230 Melissa Wohrley « Mendota

31'02.00" 118 Emily Ziegler  Aurora Central
Catholic

31'04.00" 115 Hannah Watkins ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

32'03.00" 206 Shay Scheri * LaSalle-Peru

32'03.00" 301 Gera Reis * Prairie Central

32'03.75" 317 Ann Sims ¢ Princeton
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Name ¢« Team

Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 2

32'08.50"
32'08.75"
32'11.00"
33'00.00"
33'01.00"
33'10.00"
33'11.00"
34'02.00"
34'11.00"
35'04.00"
35'06.00"

244
137
368
151
291
271
224
344
269
339
249

Becca McKee « Morris
Cortney Backes * Geneseo
Kaylyn Wedra * Sandwich
Grace Madigan * Geneseo
Laura Crane ¢ Prairie Central
Sami Battle » Pontiac
JoEllyn Parks « Mendota
Molly Stefanski * Rosary
Alexis Smith « Plano

Sarah Nyaeme * Rosary
lieoma Agomo * Plano

18
21'02.50"
22'10.00"
23'00.00"
23'00.00"
23'10.50"
24'00.00"
24'03.00"
25'02.00"

25'04.00"

: Varsity Girls Shot Put - 1

162
141
201
251
227
252
272
110

330

Morgan Limbach « Herscher
Adison Cunningham « Geneseo
Breanna Pippin * LaSalle-Peru
Hadassa Denton « Plano
Veronica Sommer « Mendota
Rachel Duffy « Plano

Asia Blackwell « Pontiac

Katie Marter * Aurora Central
Catholic
Ellie Faunce * Rosary

Varsity Girls Shot Put - 2

27'01.00"

27'01.00"
27'07.00"
27'08.00"
27'10.50"
28'01.00"
28'02.00"
29'00.00"
30'04.00"
30'10.00"

377

235
326
123
320
131
161
171
177
208

Victoria Magana ¢ Streator
Township
Destiny Cano ¢ Morris

Christina Carbonara * Rosary
Erika Caher « Coal City
Kaley Vaccaro * Princeton
Haley McMurtrey « Coal City
Miranda Limbach « Herscher
Alexis Currie « IMSA

Tera Sparks * IMSA

Taylor Stopa * LaSalle-Peru

Varsity Girls Shot Put - 3

32'01.00"

32'01.00"
32'06.00"
33'00.00"
33'08.00"
35'01.50"
36'01.00"

36'08.50"
39'05.00"
40'01.00"

104

281
289
364
290
136
384

357
316
228

Jenna Cebulski ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Danielle Nesbit « Pontiac

Kaylie Bednar « Prairie Central
Maddie Robinson » Sandwich
Claire Casner « Prairie Central
Audrey Anderson » Geneseo
Kaylynne Terry * Streator Township

Kylie Knur ¢« Sandwich
Colbi Schertz * Princeton
Elizabeth Willis « Mendota
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19: Varsity Girls Discus -1

57'07"
58'00"
62'08"
63'02"
64'09"
65'00"

67'01"

68'00"
68'09"

69'02"
70'00"
70'01"
70'10"
77'01"
80'09"
81'05"
82'10"
84'07"
89'00"

89'11"

92'06"
104'04"
104'10"
104'11"
111'00"
111'01"
117'06"
117'10"
118'00"

162
251
131
146
330
110

371

383
171

235
258
288
161
230
208
326
123
205
104

290
316
289
136
365
308
357
177
228
275

Morgan Limbach « Herscher
Hadassa Denton « Plano
Haley McMurtrey « Coal City
Abby Frank « Geneseo

Ellie Faunce * Rosary

Katie Marter » Aurora Central
Catholic

Toni Bresnahan ¢ Streator
Township

Paige Talty * Streator Township

Alexis Currie * IMSA

Varsity Girls Discus - 2

Destiny Cano * Morris

Tiffany Kern « Plano

Meghan Williamson « Pontiac
Miranda Limbach « Herscher
Melissa Wohrley « Mendota
Taylor Stopa * LaSalle-Peru
Christina Carbonara « Rosary
Erika Caher * Coal City

Katie Schallhorn « LaSalle-Peru

Jenna Cebulski ¢« Aurora Central
Catholic

Varsity Girls Discus - 3

Claire Casner « Prairie Central
Colbi Schertz « Princeton
Kaylie Bednar ¢ Prairie Central
Audrey Anderson « Geneseo
Stephany Sanchez « Sandwich
Taylor Clark ¢ Princeton

Kylie Knur « Sandwich

Tera Sparks * IMSA

Elizabeth Willis - Mendota
Ashley Harfst « Pontiac

20: Varsity Girls High Jump -1

4'00"
4'06"

4'06"
4'06"
4'06"
4'08"
4'08"

410"
410"
410"
5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
5'02"
5'02"
5'02"
5'02"
5'02"
5'02"
5'02"
5'08"

256
386

348
197
310
224
117

231
157
270
291
339
282
296
271
188
343
139
354
174
243

A'shontik Jones ¢ Plano

Madison Woeltje * Streator
Township
Kaitlyn Bainbridge * Sandwich

Nevada Halm ¢ LaSalle-Peru
Kim Glenn ¢ Princeton
JoEllyn Parks « Mendota

Nicola Wiercinski * Aurora Central
Catholic
Kylee Zinke * Mendota

Rachel Schilling * Geneseo
Allison Smith « Plano

Laura Crane « Prairie Central
Sarah Nyaeme ¢ Rosary
Kelly Pagel « Pontiac

Molly Lane ¢ Prairie Central
Sami Battle  Pontiac

Jena Argubright » LaSalle-Peru
Olivia Saucedo * Rosary
Dani Clary « Geneseo
Ashley Jones * Sandwich
Alexandra Johnson * IMSA
Haleigh Knapp ¢« Morris



Lane Seed

Bib#

2014 Plano IHSA Class A Girls Sectional

Name ¢« Team

21: Varsity Girls Pole Vault - 1

6'00"

6'06"
6'06"

7'00"
7'03"
7'06"
7'06"
7'06"
8'00"
8'00"
8'00"
8'03"
8'06"
8'06"
9'03"
12'03"

101

199
117

149
283
231
323
359
195
144
302
334
167
319
335
294

Allie Albert ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Emily Maze « LaSalle-Peru

Nicola Wiercinski ¢« Aurora Central
Catholic
Ashley Kempher « Geneseo

Sam Quinn * Pontiac

Kylee Zinke * Mendota
Courtney Webb ¢ Princeton
Annie Montgomery ¢ Sandwich
Chabela Fuentes « LaSalle-Peru
Megan DuBois * Geneseo
Savannah Ropp ¢ Prairie Central
Kayla Keating * Rosary

Nicole Aldridge « IMSA

Sierra Storm ¢ Princeton

Emma Knudtson * Rosary
Kassadee Ifft * Prairie Central

Lane Seed

Bib#

Name « Team
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